Nuheat-DS-H59982-MeshFloorHeatingSystem-EN-1805 nVent.com/NUHEAT | 1
FLOOR HEATING SYSTEM
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
nVent NUHEAT Mesh is an electric floor heating system for
installation under the following surfaces:
•	 Ceramic or porcelain tile
•	 Granite
•	 Marble

heating mat
QuickStat-TC
thermostat
Floor
temperature
sensor
Cold lead
For example:
If your bathroom is 9 ft x 10 ft = 90 sq ft
minus the cabinet area -  10 sq ft
minus the toilet space - 6  sq ft
minus the linen closet - 8  sq ft
minus the shower area -  15  sq ft*
Total area to be heated  = 51 sq ft
Solution:
Choose the N1M050 - 50 sq ft for 120 V or
N2M045 - 45 sq ft for 240 V.
If the shower area is to be heated, select a N1M015
- 15 sq ft for 120 V or N2M015 - 15 sq ft for 240 V.
*
10 ft
10 ft
9

ft
15 sq ft
Linens
T
Sample
Bathroom
Select the NUHEAT Mesh kit that is no larger than the heated
area. The heated area is the area of the floor that does not include
permanent fixtures such as cabinets, toilets, sinks or tubs. The
selected kit can be configured on the jobsite to fit the shape of
the area to be heated.
nVent.com/NUHEAT | 2
Nuheat-DS-H59982-MeshFloorHeatingSystem-EN-1805
Catalog number Sq Ft Coverage* Dimensions Watts Amps Resistance
120 V NUHEAT Mesh
N1M012 12 20” x 8 ft 139 1.2 103
N1M015 15 20” x 9 ft 170 1.4 85
N1M025 25 20” x 15 ft 300 2.5 48
N1M030 30 20” x 19 ft 344 2.9 42
N1M040 40 20” x 23 ft 442 3.7 33
N1M050 50 20” x 29 ft 563 4.7 26
N1M060 60 20” x 36 ft 720 6.0 20
N1M070 70 20” x 41 ft 809 6.7 18
N1M080 80 20” x 49 ft 947 7.9 15
N1M085 85 20” x 52 ft 1022 8.5 14
N1M095 95 20” x 58 ft 1161 9.7 12
N1M110 110 20” x 65 ft 1299 10.8 11
N1M120 120 20” x 73 ft 1461 12.2 10
240 V NUHEAT Mesh
N2M015 15 20” x 9 ft 165 0.7 349
N2M020 20 20” x 13 ft 224 0.9 258
N2M025 25 20” x 16 ft 302 1.3 191
N2M035 35 20” x 21 ft 403 1.7 143
N2M045 45 20” x 28 ft 523 2.2 110
N2M055 55 20” x 32 ft 632 2.6 91
N2M065 65 20” x 39 ft 742 3.1 78
N2M070 70 20” x 43 ft 842 3.5 68
N2M085 85 20” x 52 ft 1020 4.3 57
N2M090 90 20” x 55 ft 1102 4.6 52
N2M100 100 20” x 61 ft 1211 5.0 48
N2M120 120 20” x 73 ft 1427 5.9 40
N2M135 135 20” x 82 ft 1621 6.8 36
N2M145 145 20” x 87 ft 1704 7.1 34
N2M160 160 20” x 97 ft 1914 8.0 30
N2M170 170 20” x 102 ft 2054 8.6 28
N2M190 190 20” x 117 ft 2314 9.6 25
N2M215 215 20” x 131 ft 2589 10.8 22
N2M240 240 20” x 147 ft 2905 12.1 20
* Square foot coverage based on square room with 2” unheated border.
ACCESSORIES
Catalog number Description
Electric Fault Indicator AC0100 The Electric Fault Indicator is used to verify the continuity of the heating